May 29 2024 (02:03) India Rail Info 1

Prayagraj Sangam - Kanpur Central InterCity Express (UnReserved)/14101 - Exp - NCR
PYGS/Prayagraj Sangam to CNB/Kanpur Central
4h 45m - 212 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PYGS |Prayagraj Sangam 16:20 0 | 0 14 (95 |NR
2 PRG |[Prayag Junction 16:34 16:36 2m |3 |1 3 23 91 |NR
3 |PFM |Phaphamau Junction 16:53 16:54 m |2 |1 10 (84 |93 [NR
4 |LGO |LalgopalGanj 17:14 17:15 m (1 |1 38 |72 NR
5 KHNM |Kunda Harnamganj 17:27 17:29 2m |1 |1 52 59 NR
6 |GRMR |Garhi Manikpur 17:41 17:42 m |1 |1 64 |68 NR
7 UCR [Unchahar Junction 17:58 18:00 2m [0 |1 82 59 |107 |NR
8 |[JPD Jalalpur Dhai 18:19 18:20 Tm |0 [1 101 |59 [117 |NR
9 DMW [Dalmau Junction 18:33 18:35 2m |1 1 113 |45 |[120 |NR
10 (LY LalGanj 18:53 18:55 2m |0 |1 127 129 |117 |NR
11 |RRS [Raghuraj Singh 19:23 19:25 2m (0 |1 140 (50 |120 [NR
12 [BQP [Bighapur 19:51 19:53 2m (1|1 162 |55 [123 [NR
13 [ON Unnao Junction 20:28 20:30 2m (2,3 |1 194 |30 [123 |[NR
14 |CNB |Kanpur Central 21:05 56 |1 212 |- 127 [NCR

May 29 2024 (02:03) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



